LMV331/LMV393
Ultra-low Power, RRIO, 1.8V, Push-Pull Output Comparators
Features
 46uA (Typ) Low Power Consumption
 Fast, 70ns Propagation Delay
 Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
 Low Offset Voltage: 3mV (Max)

LMV393 Available in DIP-8, SOP-8, SOT23-8, MSOP-8
and DFN-8 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LMV331M5/TR SOT-23-5 V331,R1IF,R1IK REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV331M7/TR SC70-5（SOT-353） V331,R2F,R2R REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV393N DIP-8 LMV393 TUBE 2000pcs/box
LMV393M/TR SOP-8 LMV393 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV393MM/TR MSOP-8 LMV393,V393 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV393M8/TR SOT-23-8 V393 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV393DQ/TR DFN-8 2*2 LMV393 REEL 4000pcs/reel
Note：SOT-353 equal to SC70-5 Package Type.
SOT-23-5 SC70-5
SOT-23--8 MSOP-8
DFN-8 2*2 SOP-8